
Riichi Mahjong Yaku (Flip for scoring)



25 fu is only
possible with
chiitoitsu

More than 70 fu? Add two values using 50:
80＝50＋30  ·  90＝50＋40  ·  100＝50＋50

25 fu is only
possible with
chiitoitsu

20 fu is only
possible with
pinfu＋tsumo

20 fu is only
possible with
pinfu＋tsumo

NON-DEALER  子 KO  (South /West /North)
20 fu 25 fu 30 fu 40 fu 50 fu 60 fu 70 fu

Mangan
Haneman

Baiman
Sanbaiman
Yakuman

満貫

跳満

倍満

三倍満

役満

DEALER  親 OYA  (East)

→
→

←
←Mangan

Haneman
Baiman
Sanbaiman
Yakuman

満貫

跳満

倍満

三倍満

役満

 
700/1300
 

1300/2600

1,600

3,200
800/1600
6,400
1600/3200

1,000
300/500
2,000
500/1000
3,900
1000/2000
7,700*
2000/3900*

1,300
400/700
2,600
700/1300
5,200
1300/2600

8,000
2000/4000
12,000
3000/6000
16,000
4000/8000
24,000
6000/12000
32,000
8000/16000

1,600
400/800
3,200
800/1600
6,400
1600/3200

2,000
500/1000
3,900
1000/2000
7,700*
2000/3900*

2,300
600/1200
4,500
1200/2300

 
1300 all
 

2600 all

2,400

4,800
1600 all
9,600
3200 all

1,500
500 all
2,900
1000 all

 
700 all

 
400/700

5,800
2000 all
11,600*
3900 all*

2,000
700 all
3,900
1300 all
7,700
2600 all

12,000
4000 all
18,000
6000 all
24,000
8000 all
36,000
12000 all
48,000
16000 all

2,400
800 all
4,800
1600 all
9,600
3200 all

2,900
1000 all
5,800
2000 all
11,600*
3900 all*

3,400
1200 all
6,800
2300 all

20 fu25 fu30 fu40 fu50 fu60 fu70 fu

Ron
(from everyone) Tsumo

Ron
Tsumo (Others/Dealer)

1 han
2 han
3 han
4 han
5 han
6 · 7

8 · 9 · 10
11 · 12
13＋ · ★

5. POINT TABLE

6. HONBA

3. WAIT AND PAIR FU2. GROUP FU1. HAN 4. HAND FU EXHAUSTIVE DRAW FU COUNTING SUMMARY

Score the hand

Sum all yaku in the hand
＋1 han for each ＋ yaku
with a closed hand

Reveal the tile under each 
dora indicator as ura dora
＋1 han for each dora tile 
in the hand
Dora order:

For each honba:

Add 1 honba
Deal continues

＋300
＋100 all

6. HONBA
For each honba:

Reset all honba
Dealer rotates

＋300
＋100 all

×★×★

DID YOU RIICHI?

No fu count. Go to
5 OR MORE HAN?

For each of the 4 groups:

The group is worth 0 fu
SEQUENCE?

The group is worth 2 fu...
×2 if not called (pon/ron)
×2 if a terminal or honor
×4 if it’s a kan

TRIPLET OR KAN?

The hand is worth 25 fu
Go to

CHIITOITSU (SEVEN PAIRS)?

The wait is worth 2 fu
SINGLE WAIT?

The wait is worth 2 fu
PAIR WAIT?

＋10 fu
CLOSED RON?

＋2 fu
TSUMO?

The hand is pinfu if closed 
or worth 30 fu if open
Go to

NO GROUP / WAIT / PAIR FU?

For the winning tile: Base hand value: 20 fu (＝20 (25 total for chiitoitsu)
(＋02 tsumo (if not pinfu)
(＋10 closed ron
(＋02 value pair (4 if double)
(＋02 closed/edge/pair wait
(＋02 per triplet...
     ×2 fully closed
     ×2 terminal or honor
     ×4 kan)
(＝30 open hand with no fu
Round up to the next 10 

The pair is worth 2 fu
DRAGON?

The pair is worth 2 fu...
×2 if it’s both

ROUND OR SEAT WIND?

For the pair:

Add group fu, wait fu and
pair fu
Round up to the next 10

Dealer turn continues
DEALER TENPAI?

1 TENPAI 3 TENPAI2 TENPAI

If the last tile from the wall is 
discarded, players declare:
Tenpai: Ready to win, even if 
no yaku. Show your hand. or
Noten: Hand is not ready. 
Noten players each pay:

Add 1 honba

Otherwise, dealer rotates

1,000 1,500 3,000

More than 70 fu? Add two values using 50:
80＝50＋30  ·  90＝50＋40  ·  100＝50＋50

Riichi Mahjong Scoring (Flip for yaku) * Mangan if kiriage (rounding) is enabled


